The School Board of Broward County
Office of Facilities and Construction

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Coeper City High School Date: 12/G9/13

Project Title: Replacement of Existing Roofing & Air Conditioning Units Project #: 1931-P.001539
F.K.A./P# P.001539

Contractor: *Skanska USA Building, Inc.

Consultant: *Song & Associates (SBBC-Design Criteria Professional)

Originat Contract
Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA)

Change Order ftems

Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotal:
Construction Change
Directives

Consultant Error:
Consuliant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:

Subtotai:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$3,215,219

$3,215.219
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of originail contract amount
$3,062,254 95.24% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$3,062,254 95.24% of original cantract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of originat contract amount
$0 0.00% of originai contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$3,062,254 956.24% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the coniract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order o the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mufually agree upen the change. Afier execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approvatl at the next available meeting.

rey. 8/29/12




Boj04,] 021005

110 | 288y CHOT/OO/T
YETTU'ES THIOL PHirisy
1% Bogng FSTZO0'EY HEA LTI
o LLH|F() 0% L1810
0% TUIISILOLU|) 08 HIGRLARIT TR
g psankay um0 PETTOGEY 3520 bay L2uamg)
0% HEOISSIEICS JUE)NSHL.) AP s TUOLSSIULY) JUBINSUO.)
0% THELIGE JUE]DSHOT) DERIY DANIHLISIO ) s DAL UELNSUOY SR o) 2RI
PETTOVES

{a1esuadiuas-uot 7¢ [ MYesuadiles OO ) saep £07

LLROOO d-1 E6 T alvad 01 yarg a9 suonedgo Emoeued
Hy sotodind SutyoRn A0f 6EC100°I-1£61 100k0sd 1opun St apae oFusyD S L

SHLET ) o} A0ad

auoz prat o ul uowdinbo pue o Sutios "say DODNS PUE FUILELY |24 J0HI0HOD
'SASIUG Heas oF oBewep Fugsnes 2e $yEx] uewsl o] STuIpIng asatp Fulae] poonpa
sean adoas alord ;) ‘sjurensuos p3Epag Py 120losd ustussedas [euysiae sy Jo
Jed S2 pafopOLLIZL IO PALSHOLIOD 3G O) PHNPAYISE D406 DALYE PODUIAIAL STUIPIING 941,

LEPURTGE LY S e SBwping ue sjudieaepdon spuRy Ak pue Supoul-ay 1onbay taum(y 10} 1] BUIpIng] ST} BYsUEYS L0z FELTOOES  LIOTALLTY H00
uonddingag) UOSRy) i) lopenue]y ABugy) poPUAINY Loy neq B2pID
woorag  skeq wopapy a3ueyg)  preog  aBucy)
SHUN Dfy/Autjooy soejday
PEAY PIGDARY 107 % 00°0 0% PETIO0'CE [ Y AN 0doo)y  GEST0041ES!
COYATN pOPUATX:] adury? LRI sofueyy 8070 FRCY PRIUOY SUIEN B0
JIENRLOY she) 122394 ISR M) Tt 4 e BN paoforg

SUISIY 13pA( ddury ) dojoryg

00SI-1Z¢ (P5L)
TIEEE BPLIOLY S1EPIIpPTIET] 1104
1MNOD b1 CACS 00LI
JUDUESTRUBJA] MOIIITLIISNG) PUR SHYIOR ] JO LOISIAI(]

BPLIOL] “AJUN0)) PABMOIG JO PALBOY 1004IS Y ],






